Payments for approval at the Great Hallingbury Parish Council meeting held on 07.03.2022

Paid at the end of January and February 2022 - between the meetings:

Cheque No.: Payable To
101534 HMRC
101535 Clerk
101536 HMRC
101537 Clerk

To be paid after the meeting:
Cheque No.: Payable To
101538 Great Hallingbury Highlights

Date: 07.03.2022
Prepared by Clerk & RFO: UrSka Sydee
Signed by Chairman:

Description

Tax January 2022

Net salary and expenses January 2022
Tax February 2022

Net salary and expenses February 2022

Description
Spring 2022 edition, inv. No.: 1735

VAT

VAT

Sum (excl. VAT)

Sum (excl. VAT)

Sum (incl. VAT)
81.20

396.71

81.00

394.23

Sum (incl. VAT)
500.00



